
LOT 29 FORT WHITE PARK.

753-864, 760-997, 908-2117, WD 1

HARMON BRYAN
178 SW PAISLEY CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-7S-16-04060-129

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

34616.070 1.00/

03/11/2022 MLU

03/18/2026 robin 0.50 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
4

154,372
6,500
15,000

175,872
0

175,872
HX HB 51,411

124,461
175,872

0

178,259

1488/158 4/08/2023 WD Q I 01 239,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SORTO JOSE RICARDO

HARMON BRYAN

1079/2668 3/17/2006 WD U V 09 34,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FRANCISCO & RAMONA OR

JOSE RICARDO SORTO
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000042731 New Residential C 100,000 09/13/2021

2024HX Base Yr

178 SW PAISLEY CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,134 125.3070 140.34 159,146 2023 2023 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1125

BAS 1,125 100 2024 1,125 153,147

FOP 30 30 2024 9 1,225

1,155 1,134 154,372

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=18,15] E45 S25 W45 N25 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=49,40] E6 S5 W6 N5 $
.

BAS
2024

45

25

45

25

FOP
2024

6

5

6

5

1 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 20 20 1.00 UT 2,800.00 2,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,800

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,000

4 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

6,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


